BriLux VVV333   Series
The BriLux V3 is latest member of V series
high power LED based E27 lamp that
utilizes the Cool Beam Technology, offering
a more economical, high performance and
more thermally stable spotlight.
BriLux VVV333   series is a member of our “Cool Beam
Technology” solutions, specially designed for high

G Green 525nm
3X1W E27 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typ. Center
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT3-V3WS-3P Cool White 5000K~7000K 150 lm 1100
BT3-V3VS-3P Warm White 2800K~3800K 105 lm 615
BT3-V3RS-3P Red 625 nm 90 lm 1300
BT3-V3AS-3P Yellow 595 nm 110 lm 1450
BT3-V3BS-3P Blue 470 nm 33 lm 1200
BT3-V3GS-3P Green 530 nm
100~240V AC 3X1W
140 lm 110
30° ±2°
BriLux VVV333   Series